Haiovyshyn Khrystyna Olehivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the
Department

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to
transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stelmashchuk Tereza Andriivna daughter —
Stelmashchuk Andrii Vasylovych husband —
Stelmashchuk Avhustyn Andriiovych son —

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Odpic Mpe3unpeHTa YKpaiHy,
3asigyBay Bigainy
OunpekTopaTy 3 NUTaHb
30BHILLUHbOI NOAITUKN

AaMiHicTpauisa Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHu, 3aBigyBad Bigainy
[0N10BHOrO AenapTaMeHTy
30BHIiLIHBLOT NONITUKN Ta
€BPOMNENCHLKOI iHTerpauii

AOMiHicTpauia Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHun, 3asigyBad Bigainy
[[0NOBHOIrO fenapTaMeHTy
30BHILIHBLOT NONITUKN Ta
€EBPONENCHLKOI iHTerpauii

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Unit at
the Main Departmentof
External Policy and European
Integration

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of the Unit at
the Main Departmentof
External Policy and European
Integration

15 255,20

15 005,98

10 386,12

6 558,21

2 227,28

121
803,76

164
031,17

114
663,27

82
475,23

153
945,30


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc2398d4-522a-4d31-b01d-f6b95e01abe3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2df10087-01f1-49a5-9e42-de5c37a01372
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb7dc882-ff76-43cf-9602-3748818b11aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88e8c678-a4b7-4b08-9113-fa614c6f238e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_52cfe6c0-6885-41d0-83aa-10c06122fb1c

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

59
772,00

205
976,00

13
071,00

55
000,00

11,00

694
621,00

527
528,00

131
080,00

2
152,00

180
000,00

215
000,00

215
000,00

833,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc2398d4-522a-4d31-b01d-f6b95e01abe3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc2398d4-522a-4d31-b01d-f6b95e01abe3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bc2398d4-522a-4d31-b01d-f6b95e01abe3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2df10087-01f1-49a5-9e42-de5c37a01372
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2df10087-01f1-49a5-9e42-de5c37a01372
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2df10087-01f1-49a5-9e42-de5c37a01372
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb7dc882-ff76-43cf-9602-3748818b11aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb7dc882-ff76-43cf-9602-3748818b11aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eb7dc882-ff76-43cf-9602-3748818b11aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88e8c678-a4b7-4b08-9113-fa614c6f238e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88e8c678-a4b7-4b08-9113-fa614c6f238e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_88e8c678-a4b7-4b08-9113-fa614c6f238e

2015 Deposits —

2015 Cash —

2015 Other —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH 41 384,00

2016 UAH 55 447,00

2015 UAH 56 330,00
o

725 198
000,00 000,00
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 100.3 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 100.3 sq.
(1)

2017 426.0sg. m (1) — 100.3 sq.
(1)

2016 426.0sg. m (1) — 100.3 sq.
(1)

2015 — — 160.3 sq.

(2)
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 « BMW X6 2012
2018 * BMW X6 2012
2017 e BMW X6 2012
2016 * BMW X6 2012
2015 « BMW X6 2012
all
CAREER:
Sept. 17, 2015 — Administration of President of

Ukraine, Head of the Department
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$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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